ELECTRO TECHNIK
ELECTRO TECHNIK
Specialists in precision high value, high voltage resistors and networks, serving the industry since 1972.
HYMEG Corporation
sales@hymeg.com             Call: 800-322-1953
  www.hymeg.com P.O. Box 18802 • Clearwater, FL 33762
QUALITY THICK FILM RESISTORS
°

T2 = 0 ± 50 PPM/°C from -15°C to +105°C
T0 = 0 ± 100 PPM/°C from -55°C to +125°C
HOW TO ORDER BY PART NUMBER:
The part number
is a combination
of series, size,
thickness,
substrate and
wrap.
  Example: HV65 - 10M - 1% - H
HMC TYPE:
RESISTANCE VALUE:
TOLERANCE:
TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT:
SPECIFICATIONS
HMC WATT- VOLTAGE RESISTANCE MAXIMUM DIMENSIONS
TYPE AGE RATINGS Min. Max. CL BD LD
HV60  1.0W 1500VDC 250K 4000M .405 .150 .032
(10.287) (3.810) (.812)
HV65  2.0W 2500VDC 300K  10000M .620 .171 .032
(15.748) (4.343) (.812)
HV70 3 .0W 5000VDC 500K  15000M .835 .255 .032
(21.209) (6.477) (.812)
HV80  4.0W 7500VDC 500K  20000M .965 .340 .032
(24.511) (8.636) (.812)
HV100  5.0W 15,000VDC 750K 30000M 1.815 .340 .032
(46.101) (8.636) (.812)
HV120  6.0W 20,000VDC 750K 50000M 2.130 .340 .032
(54.102) (8.636) (.812)
  25PPM = E 150PPM = L
  50PPM = H 200PPM = N
100PPM = K 250PPM = R